
ENGLISH STUDIES
TURKISH AND MIDDLE 

EASTERN STUDIES
E. Varsamopoulou Fabienne Baider Dora Loizidou Theocharis Stavrides

tel. 22892117 fabienne@ucy.ac.cy loizidou.dora@ucy.ac.cy stavridth@ucy.ac.cy

evy.varsamopoulou@ucy.ac.cy tel. 22894388 tel. 22894371 tel: 22892147

EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY LAW

Zeleia Gregoriou Panayiotis Stavrinides Antonis Ellinas (political sciences) Philelimon Bantimaroudis Aristotelis Constantinides

gregoriou@ucy.ac.cy stavrini@ucy.ac.cy aellinas@ucy.ac.cy bantimaroudis.philemon@ucy.ac.cy ariscons@ucy.ac.cy

Tel. 22892931 tel. 22892073 tel. 22894558 tel.  22894598 tel.  22892924

Iasonas Lamprianou (sociology) Tatiana Synodinou

lamprianou.iasonas@ucy.ac.cy synodint@ucy.ac.cy

tel.22894592 tel. 22892995

MATHEMATICS COMPUTER STUDIES PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY

Evis Ieronimou Georgia Kapitsaki T. Trypiniotis Agapiou Agapios Vasilis Prombonas

ieronev@ucy.ac.cy gkapi@cs.ucy.ac.cy trypiniotis.theodosis@ucy.ac.cy agapiou.agapios@ucy.ac.cy vprobon@ucy.ac.cy

tel: 22892637 tel: 22892692 tel.  22892836 tel. 22895132 tel:22892879

X. Pitsouli

pitsouli@ucy.ac.cy

tel. 22893766

BUSINESS AND PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION
ECONOMICS ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

Marios Kyriakou (Officer) Nicos Ziros Marios Kyriakou (Officer)

kyriakou.marios@ucy.ac.cy ziros@ucy.ac.cy kyriakou.marios@ucy.ac.cy

Tel. 22893722 Tel. 22893716 Tel. 22893722

BYZANTINE AND MODERN 

GREEK

HISTORY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY
CLASSICAL STUDIES

Marinos Pourgouris Natasha Constantinidou (HIS) Demokritos Kaltsas

pourgouris.marinos@ucy.ac.cy constantinidou.natasha@ucy.ac.cy dkaltsas@ucy.ac.cy

tel:22893884 tel. 22892098 τηλ:22893855

Maria Parani(ARCH)

mparani@ucy.ac.cy

22893565

MECHANICAL AND 

MANUFACTURING 

ENGINEERING

ARCHITECTURE
CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL 

ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL AND 

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Andreas Kyprianou Nadia Charalambous P. Roussis M. Michael

akyp@ucy.ac.cy charalambous.nadia@ucy.ac.cy roussis@ucy.ac.cy mmichael@ucy.ac.cy

tel:22892294 τηλ. 22892965 τηλ.22892210 τηλ: 22892277

ERASMUS+ DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS (September 2018)
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HUMANITIES

FRENCH AND EUROPEAN STUDIES

SOCIAL 

SCIENCES AND 

EDUCATION

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL SCIENCES

PURE AND 

APPLIED 

SCIENCES

ECONOMICS 

AND 

MANAGEMENT

LETTERS

ENGINEERING
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